
Information

Description:125CS32643- BOSS CASTING/EMFC
Bid invitation number:6300035423
Version:        2

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 15.01.2021 14:00:00
Opening date: 15.01.2021 14:00:00
Created On: 04.01.2021 04:09:37

Bid invitation

Additional requested information:

Is the firm MSME

Bid invitation text:
Please quote only after carefully studying the tender conditions.
1) For the materials, drawing and quality plan are attached.
2) The supply of material should confirm to the proof machined drawing & quality plan attached.
3) Castings are to be supplied with "PU" primer coat.
4) Pattern cost (Aluminium) for all the castings shall be quoted separately. The quotation should mandatorily have
separate cost for pattern.
5) L1 evaluation will be done based on cash outflow for the tendered quantity.
6) Where ever the drawing calls for specific NDT tests, the same are to be carried out and suitable reports to be
furnished along with supplies.
7) Firms falling under MSME category should attach latest MSME certificate along with the bid. Firms are also
requested to mention GST number and HSN code applicable for the part in their bids.
8) Delivery schedule: 02 (TWO) number samples each for the acceptance of quality and after acceptance further
quantity will be scheduled.
9) PAYMENT TERMS: Payment term for MSEs is as per MSME act & 100% RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE-60
DAYS FOR ALL OTHERS.
10) Quoted rates shall be firm for a period of one year and any additional quantities shall be supplied at the same
rate.
11)Quoted rates shall be on F.O.R. BEML-KGF BASIS.
12) Sources who have already supplied the subject component need not participate and quotation will not be
considered for further processing.
13)ALL OTHER TERMS SHALL BE AS PER BEML STANDARD TERMs & GENERAL T&C ATTACHED.



Information

Description:125CS32643- BOSS CASTING/EMFC
Bid invitation number:6300035423
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Attachments:

drawing

quality plan

general terms and conditions

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 125CS32643 BOSS CASTING  00:00:00 50  NO

Material Specification Text:
C 1103 - 99,NORMALISE         SHOT BLAST, YELLOW PRIMERC 1103 - 99,NORMALISE         SHOT BLAST,
YELLOW PRIMERCOATEDC 1103-99 (IS1030 GR 2345)    NORMALISE, SHOT BLAST,YELLOW PRIMER
COATIS1030 2345,NORMALISE SHOTBLSTYELLOW PRIMER COATED,175-21-31152
BOSSMATL:C1103-99(IS1030 GR 23-45 NORMALISED, SHOT BLASTED &YELLOW PRIMER COATED.C
1103-99(IS 1030 GR 2345)    NORMALISE,SHOT BLAST,YELLOW PRIMERCOAT.  29.00KGSIS1030
2345,NORMALISE SHOTBLST YL.PRMR COAT, REF 1752131152                 27.00KgsIS1030
2345,NORMALISE SHOTBLSTYL.PRMR COAT, REF 175-21-31152                 29.00KgsIS1030
2345,NORMALISE,SHOTBLSTYL.PRMR COAT, REF 175-21-31152                 29.00KgsIS1030
2345,NORMALISE,SHOTBLSTYL.PRMR COAT,REF 175-21-31152                 28.50Kgs

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


